Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.68
1:01.06
1:01.42
1:02.30
1:02.43
1:02.79
1:03.52
1:03.67
1:04.32
1:04.66
1:05.15
1:05.24
1:07.38
1:07.67
1:07.85
1:09.19
1:09.98
1:10.02
1:10.14
1:10.41
1:10.45
1:10.89
1:12.23
1:14.40
1:14.87

1:15.54
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Date

22/06/24
22/06/24
19/11/23
05/11/23
04/02/24
24/06/23
24/06/23
10/06/23
12/11/22
15/05/22
17/06/23
18/06/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
21/11/21
09/10/21
09/11/19
12/10/19
171119
22/06/21
14/12/19
16/06/19
08/10/22
18/11/18
10/11/18
08/12/18

AnINC40

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Arthur Blake Memorial Trophy Gala 2023

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023
Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019

Newbury

NASL South Round 3

Newbury District Club Championships

National Arena Swim League South Round One
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
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Venue

Hatfield

Hatfield

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Aylesbury
Hatfield

Hatfield

Aqua Vale
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Northcroft Leisure
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Newbury
Basingstoke

Hart LC

Oxford Leys
Northcroft
Northcroft Leisure C
Hart LC
Northcroft LC
Maidenhead
Newbury

Epsom

Maidenhead

Tha Mamans 1 A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
AbingdonVale 2
AbingdonVale 2

2
2
2
AbingdonVale 2
AbingdonVale 2
4
4
Newbury 3
4
4
3
3
4
3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
0
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
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1:16.49
1:16.71
1:20.09
1:20.68
1:21.90
1:22.22
1:22.89
1:28.72
1:24.41
1:24.59
1:25.11
1:31.62
1:31.68
1:39.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.68
1:01.06
1:02.43
1:01.42
1:02.30
1:03.52
1:02.79
1:05.15
1:03.67
1:04.32
1:12.23
1:05.24
1:04.66
1:07.38
1:07.85
1:07.67
1:09.19
1:10.41
1:10.45
1:10.14
1:09.98
1:10.02
1:10.89
1:15.54
1:14.40
1:14.87

1:16.49
1:16.71
1:16.14
1:20.68
1:20.09
1:21.90
1:22.22
1:22.89

1:24.41
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Round

F
H
H
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13/10/18
17/06/18
03/12/17
15/04/18
26/11/17
11/141/17
01/10/17
07/05/17
29/07/17
14/01/17
01/04/17
06/11/16
27/11/16
23/07/16

Date

22/06/24
22/06/24
04/02/24
19/11/23
05/11/23
24/06/23
24/06/23
17/06/23
10/06/23
12/11/22
08/10/22
18/06/22
15/05/22
11/12/21
21/11/21
13/11/21
09/10/21
22/06/21
14/12/19
1711119
09/11/19
12/10/19
16/06/19
08/12/18
18/11/18
10/11/18

13/10/18
17/06/18
20/05/18
15/04/18
03/12/17
26/11/17
111117
01/10/17
29/07/117
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NASL South Round One 2018

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Windsor Spring Level 3

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Newbury District Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023
Arthur Blake Memorial Trophy Gala 2023

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Newbury District SC Club Champs 2022

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Newbury

NASL South Round 3

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Newbury District Club Championships

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2

NASL South Round One 2018

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet 2017

11 Wiagriet Ly
Epsom

Northcroft LC
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Newbury
WATERLOOQVILLE
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Swindon
Wycombe
Elmbridge Xcel
Newbury

Newbury

Swindon

Venue

Hatfield

Hatfield
Aylesbury

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Hatfield

Hatfield
Northcroft

Aqua Vale
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Northcroft Leisure
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Newbury
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Northcroft Leisure C
Hart LC
Northcroft

Hart LC

Oxford Leys
Northcroft LC
Maidenhead
Newbury

Epsom

Epsom

Northcroft LC
The Magnet LC
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Newbury
WATERLOOQVILLE
Northcroft

Swindon

Newoury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

AbingdonVale

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury
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1:23.72
1:25.11
1:24.59
1:31.68
1:31.62

1:39.58
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192
183
186
146
146
114

07/05/17
01/04/17
14/01/17
2711116
06/11/16
23/07/16

Wwindsor Spring Level 3

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury District Club Championships

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Maidenhead
Elmbridge Xcel
Wycombe
Newbury
Newbury

Swindon
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Newbury

3
Newbury 2
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
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